Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS503139EN    page 1
March 2020
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Typical Applications
Office • Education • Healthcare • Hospitality • Retail •
Industrial • Manufacturing • Outdoor

March 2020
Panel Series
Order Information
Catalog Number
Panel Size Catalog No. # Relay Circuits # 0-10V Outputs # of Local Buses Ethernet Gateway (EG-2)
Small
ILS-0010 0 0 4 N/A
ILS-1100 12 12 0 N/A
ILS-0020 0 0 8 N/A
ILS-2000 24 0 0 N/A
Medium
ILM-2200
24 24 0
0
ILM-2201 1
ILM-2110
24 12 4
0
ILM-2111 1
ILM-0040
0 0 16
0
ILM-0041 1
ILM-3000
36 0 0
0
ILM-3001 1
ILM-4000
48 0 0
0
ILM-4001 1
Large
ILL-3300
36 36 0
0